
                                                                 

 
 

MATEMATICA	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  

Laurea	
  Specifica	
   Anni	
  di	
  
insegnamento	
  

Esperto	
  PON	
   Tutor	
  PON	
   Facilitatore	
  o	
  
Valutatore	
  PON	
  

i	
  Progetti	
  e	
  
Responsabilità	
  
negli	
  ordini	
  
collegiali	
  

Collaborazione	
  
nella	
  staff	
  di	
  
presidenza	
  e	
  
funzioni	
  di	
  

responsabilità	
  

Master	
  
nell'ambito	
  della	
  

formazione	
  

Competenze	
  
informatiche	
  

Attestate	
  e	
  corsi	
  
PON	
  

	
   	
  Damato	
   5	
   13	
   50	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   68	
  
	
  Del	
  Latte	
   7	
   27	
   40	
   50	
   40	
   4	
   4	
   0	
   1	
   173	
   La	
  Matematica	
  intorno	
  

Minafra	
   7	
   0	
   100	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   3	
   110	
   Matelogicamente	
  

Rignanese	
   5	
   0	
   60	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   18	
   1	
   84	
  
	
  Vincitorio	
   5	
   30	
   30	
   30	
   0	
   18	
   4	
   0	
   1	
   118	
   Matematicando	
  

  
 


